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Production
and
Exports
of

someof
the

Principal
Products
of

Main
Countries
in

South

and
South-East
Asia

65

(thousand
tons)

Pre-war

1946

1947

1948

1949

Prod'n.
Exports

Prod'n.
Exports

Prod'n.
Exports

Prod'n.
Exports

Prod'n.
Exports

1.
Rice
(paddy
basis)

— India Pakistan Burma Thailand Indonesia Indo-China Others

j-
42,790 6,861 4,2889,689 6,395 967

3,021 1,36619 1,270
44,065 3,775 4,569 7,530 4,218 830

417 443 96

43,534 5,343 5,092 8,475 4,724 908

792 378 41
/

30,754
\

12,6435,203 5,419 9,1555019 854

143 1,207793 156
32,479 12,1064,134 5,541 9,829 5,019 1,009

1,171 1,196 "93

Sources
and
Notes

(1)
U.N.

Economic
Survey
of

Asia
and
the
Far
East.

1946

Production:
F.A.O.
Rice

Bulletin.
Indonesian
Ex-

ports:
F.A.O.
Rice
Bulle-

tin.
Pre-war

=

1934-38.
Others

=

Ceylon,
Borneo

and
Malaya.

Total

70,990
5,676

64,987
956
68,076

1,211
69,047
2,299
70,117
2,460

2.
Wheat— India Pakistan

}ll0,160

9,180

7,893
jaw-

f

5,389
\

3,265

5,414 4,103

(2)
F.A.O.
Grain

Bulletin.
1946

Production:
F.A.O.

Year-

book.
Pre-war

=

1934-38.

Total

10,160

9,180

7,893

8,654

9,517

3.
Oils
and
fats— India Pakistan Indonesia Others

|

2,278 1,028290

|

507 580 232

63 33 78

2,116 492 236

89 132 121
f

1,963
\

172 640 280

128 246 190

1,885172827 290

128 335 167
(3)

Production:
U.N.
Econ-

omic
Survey
for
Asia
and

the
Far
East.
Exports:

F.A.O.
Fats
and
Oils
Bul-

letin.
Pre-war

=

1934-38.
Others

=

Ceylon
and

Malaya.

Total

3,596
1,319

174

2,844
342

3,055

564

3,174

630
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